
Time Total
Tue. Aug. 1 KIMBLE, RON, TROUPSBURG, NY 8:00 AM 5

NAGEL JASON & CYMBERLY, PANAMA, NY 11:30 AM 30

SWEATMAN, PATRICK & NICKERSON BART, SHERMAN, NY 1:00 PM 12

^ COUNTRY AYRE FARM LLC, DEWITTVILLE, NY 2:30 PM 25

^ HARRIS, LYNN J, SINCLAIRVILLE, NY 4:00 PM 30

Wed. Aug. 2 ^ FOLTS, ISAAC, NORTH COLLINS, NY 7:00 AM 2

^ PLOETZ RYAN & JEN, SPRINGVILLE, NY 8:30 AM 5

^ HANSEN, ERIC, MACHIAS, NY 11:00 AM 2

^ HANSEN, ERIC, ARCADE, NY 11:00 AM 5

^ RCD JERSEYS, BLISS, NY 12:30 PM 2

HATCH, SARA, FREEDOM, NY 2:00 PM 10

^ STANN, CARRIE, FILLMORE, NY 3:30 PM 35

Thu. Aug. 3 ^ STEWART, JERALD M, BATH, NY 7:00 AM 20

^ FAUS NATE & EILEEN, ROCK STREAM, NY 9:00 AM 5

^ SPRUCE HAVEN FARM LLC, UNION SPRINGS, NY 11:30 AM 20

^ AURORA RIDGE DAIRY LLC, AURORA, NY 1:00 PM 30

STAUDERMAN, VICTORIA J, GENOA, NY 3:00 PM 19

Fri. Aug. 4 OFF 

Sat. Aug. 5 ^ MAPLE LAWN DAIRY LLC, LYONS, NY 1:00 PM 20

^ SCHULTZ ADAM, ALEXIS & CONNOR, MARION, NY 2:30 PM 15

SHAW, CARLY N, STAFFORD, NY 5:00 PM 3

Sun. Aug. 6 ^ DEN KEL JERSEYS LLC, BYRON, NY 7:00 AM 60

^ NASH, JOSEPH E, LYNDONVILLE, NY 10:00 AM 2

Mon. Aug. 7 ^ CHAMBERLAIN GREG & BENJAMIN, WYOMING, NY ( 2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 400

^ CARPENTER KATIE & JOSH, ATTICA, NY 3:30 PM 25

Tue. Aug. 8 ^ TRANS-OVA GENETICS, WYOMING, NY ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 450

Wed.  Aug. 9- OFF

Sun. Aug 13

(CONTINUED ON REVERSE)
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Mon. Aug. 14 ^ BROUGHTON-HENDRICKSON, KELLY, SILVER SPRINGS, NY 9:00 AM 250

^ CHAMBERLAIN, DANA, PERRY, NY 2:30 PM 75

Tue. Aug. 15 ^ KIMBALL, KEITH R, GROVELAND, NY 8:00 AM 95

^ HERRINGTON KEVIN & ANNETTA & HILL TYLER, DANSVILLE, NY 10:30 AM 27

^ RUDGERS, LYMAN, ATTICA, NY 1:00 PM 150

^ JOHNSON, DALTON, PAVILION, NY 5:00 PM 2

Wed. Aug. 16 ^ SUNNYSIDE FARM, SCIPIO CENTER, NY 7:00 AM 25

Thu. Aug. 17- OFF

Fri. Aug. 18

Sat. Aug. 19 ^ SHARTS, DAWN D, GREENWICH, NY 9:00 AM 1

^ SHULTS MATTHEW & EDSALL KELLY, SHARON SPRINGS, NY 12:30 PM 7

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


